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l5
_1,;.
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масло славочýое
Сыр
Итого;
,}

30
l0
l5

455

1,9

0,б
0,3
11,4

а,7
8,1
4,4
21,2

| т,g_--
0,08
0,1

--67,08

63
75
54

530

I08
259

]44

ýкточки маниьiJ
Кофейный
наплrток
хлsб
масло сливо!lное
Итогоl

J3|,}

2tiO

30
10

41а

7,24
1,6

I,9
0,б

__ l1,34

8,69
1,6

0,7
8,1

_t9,09

76,36
18,4

7,9
0,08

I 74

412,69
91,1

lбз
75

641,79

182
2lб

265
з44

Картофельвое
Iтюр9
ЧаЁ с молоком
Хлеб
масло с,чивочное
Итого:
4 ь

150
200
з0
l0

490

9,1б

3,2
2,?9
1,9

0,б
t

l3"5з 9,44

|6,7
13,27
7,9

0,08
Lrl

196,14

56,I
8,1,25

63
75

471

l25

_1 Ii|-t.i

запеканка
творOжно-
морковная со
сметаняым ýоусом
Какао с ]иOлоко}l
Хлеб
маqло спивочЕое
Итого:

l5
200
30
l0

45ý

I з,8

0,4
5,5
1,9
0,6

26,8

2
6,1
0,7
8,i

1

);
J

0,98
24,2
7,9

0,08
{r

зв5,2

48,95
190
бз
75

ý
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i.] ,

5,1

2,55
а,7
8,1

29.98



5 день
I12
270
з44

Плов бухарский
Чай
Хлеб
масло сливочное
Итого:

200
200
з0
10
440

5,24
0,2
t,9
0,6

7,,94

19,18

0,7
8,1

37,98

56,9з
15

7,9
0,08
79,9L

42|,з0
58
бз
75

б17,30
6 день

103

265
з4|

каша пшённая
молочная
Чай фруктовый
Хлоб
масло сливочное
Сыр
Итого:

200

200
30
10
15

455

8 ,4

1,9

0,6
0,з
11,2

16

0,,I

8,1

4,4
29,2

5l

9,6
7,9
0,08
0,1

54,68

310

48,6
бз
75
54

550,6
7 день

109

242
з44

Запеканка рисовая
со сметанным
соусом
какао с молоком
Хлеб
масло сливочное
Итого:

200
15

200
з0
10

455

6,6
0,4

ý5-,-
1,9
0,6
15

12,6
2

6,1

Q,7
8,1

29,,5

4|,6
0,98

)д1
7,9

0,08
74,84

295,6
48,95

190
63
75

672,55
8 день

163

270
з4I

Жаркое по-
доматтIнему
Чай
Хлеб
масло сливочное
Сыр
Итого:

220

200
з0
10

15

475

22 , 5 4

0,2
1,9
0,6
0,3

25,54

п,зз

0,7
8,t
4,4

30,53

22,|з

15

7,9
0,08
0,1

45,2l

334,08

58
бз
,75

54
584,08

9 день
164

259

з44

запеканка
капустнЕUI с
говядиной
Кофейньй
напиток
Хлеб
масло сливочное
Итого:

205

200

30
10
445

1\ 1л

1,6

1,9
0,6

29,з4

28,5|

|,6

0,7
8,1

з8,91

13,51

18,4

J,9
0,08
49,89

410,8з

9 1 ) 1

бз
75

б39,93
10 день

17I

204

265
з44

Биточки (мясо или
птица)
Макаронные
изделия
чай с молоком
Хлеб
масло сливочное
Итого:

80

150

200
з0
10
410

22,88

8,1

2,79
\,9
0,6

з6,27

,)/, ),)

9,25

,ý5
Q,7
8,1

44,82

47,92

з 1,95

тз,27
7,9

0,08
101,12

457,4

250,5

87,65
бз
75

1034,б7
Среднее
значение:

187,88 з24,9l 680,02 6510,5б


